
ACNN Clubrace 9-7-2023
Autosport Competitie Noord Nederland

Heat recording start time
Heat recording end t ime

Green flag at
Finish flag waved at

Number of cautions
Total time under Green

Number of code-60's Total t ime under Code-60

14:07:47
14:55:06
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14:12:13
14:52:38
40:24

00:00:00:
Total time under Yellow 00:00:000
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Heat name
Heat datum
Circuitnaam
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:
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09 juli 2023
Assen - 4555 mtr.

PTC Racing Cup - Race 1

344Total of All Laps in Heat :

:

Nr. Naam
from
Lap to Lap Merk#

Leader history during the Heat

30 Ferron Mulder1 17 PTC Racing Cup1

Nr. Naamlap time
time of

dayMerkin lap#

Best Lap time history during the Heat

30 Ferron Mulder PTC Racing Cup2:28.997 14:14:4511
32 Mulder/Bus PTC Racing Cup2:28.279 14:14:4912
30 Ferron Mulder PTC Racing Cup2:22.896 14:17:0823
33 Roy Haak PTC Racing Cup2:22.804 14:17:1124
30 Ferron Mulder PTC Racing Cup2:22.378 14:19:3035
30 Ferron Mulder PTC Racing Cup2:21.676 14:21:5246
30 Ferron Mulder PTC Racing Cup2:21.264 14:47:55157

Nr. Naam
# Laps in
the leadMerk#

Summary of number of laps in the lead

1730 Ferron Mulder PTC Racing Cup1
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